www.nscable.co.jp Page1
製品仕様書/Product Specifications
P/N : EM-SPG6-PC- L □ 568B SCB L
ケーブル仕様/Cable specification
カテゴリー/Category Cat.6
対数/Number of pair 4 Pair
ケーブルタイプ/Cable Type U/UTP
導体/Conductor 電気用軟銅撚線/Annealed copper stranded conductors(wire)

・過度な引張、側圧、曲げ、及びケーブルが変形するような結束は避けてください。
・Please avoid excessive tension, side pressure, bending, and binding such that the cable deforms.
注文情報/Ordering information
EM-SPG6-PC – L□ 568B SCB L
外被色/Jacket Color
SB, BL, GG, DG, RD, OR, WH, YW,GY, IV, PK, PU, BR, BK
条長/Length
m単位で表記/meter(m) e.g. 0.5 = 0.5m, 1 = 1m
ブーツ/Boot
SCB：スリムクリアブーツ（透明）/Slim Clear Boot (Transparent)
SCB(□□)：スリムカラーブーツ/Slim Color Boot
□□：SB, BL, GG, DG, RD, OR, WH, YW, GY, IV, PK, PU, BR, BK, LB
空欄/Blank：ブーツなし/without boot
結線/Wire Map
568A = T568A,  568B = T568B
568B/A
568A-T, 568B-T
568A-TX, 568B-TX
コンソール/Console
ラベル/Label
L = 両端セルフラミネートラベル付/Both ends Self-laminated label
LS = 片端セルフラミネートラベル付/One end Self-laminated label
M = 両端マークチューブ付/Both ends mark tube
MS =片端マークチューブ付/One end mark tube
KL =両端回転ラベル付/Both ends rotation label
KLS =片端回転ラベル付/One end rotation label
空欄/Blank = ラベルなし/Without label
結線表/Pin Assignment
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A端
A end
白/緑
WH/GR
緑
GR
白/橙
WH/OR
青
BL
白/青
WH/BL
橙
OR
白/茶
WH/BR
茶
BR
B端
B end
白/緑
WH/GR
緑
GR
白/橙
WH/OR
青
BL
白/青
WH/BL
橙
OR
白/茶
WH/BR
茶
BR
A端
A end
白/橙
WH/OR